IceBreaker @ Valley River Center, Eugene, OR

Sunday, March 2, 2008
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Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
Sponsors: VOS Computers

06 Subaru STI Blue

89 Corvette Red

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
04 VW R32 Blue

03 Ford Focus Red

06 Subaru STI Blue

08 Mini Cooper S Green
95 Acura Integra White
91 Eagle Talon White
03 Ford Focus Red

04 WRX STi Black

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
05 Nissan Sentra Black
07 Mazda 3

95 Infinity G20 Green
07 Mazda 3

77 Scirocco Silver

87 Nissan 200SX Black
84 GTI White

84 Rabbit White/Black
06 Subaru STI Blue

92 Mustang Red/white
02 Corvette Z06 Red
89 Dodge Shelby Red
04 Corvette Black

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
04 Corvette Black

07 Soltice Red

93 Impreza Wagon White
02 Corvette Z06 Red
86 VW GTI Silver

92 Honda CII Black

95 BMW 3251 White
84 GTI White

72 240Z Yellow

87 Nissan 200SX Black
70 Volvo 144S White
71 Datsun 510 Blue

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
6 350Z Silver

79 RX-7 Green

84 VW Jetta Silver

93 RX-7 Red

78 VW Rabbitl Bronze
05 Sentra Black

83 Rabbit Red

97 VW Jetta Blue

07 Scion TC Black

74 Datsun 260Z White
92 Civic Blue

71 Datsun 240Z White
73 Pint White

97 VW Jetta Green

03 Mach 1 Red

87 RX-7 Blue

90 Miata Blue

84 MR2 Silver

94 Mustang White
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35.644
35.665
36.057
36.280
36.403
36.576
36.602
36.832
36.881
36.884
36.965
36.974
37.084
37.121
37.313
37.569
37.670
37.818
37.892
37.972
37.999
38.103
38.228
38.292
38.303
38.320
38.493
38.513
38.627
38.699
38.740
38.798
38.930
38.993
38.998
39.058
39.072
39.151
39.242
39.308
39.400
39.435
39.459
39.520
39.537
39.543
39.559
39.560
39.741
39.850
39.918
39.937
40.028
40.131
40.168
40.223
40.284
40.328

0.021
0414
0.637
0.759
0.933
0.959
1.189
1.237
1.240
1.322
1.330
1.440
1.478
1.669
1.926
2.027
2.174
2.249
2.329
2.356
2.460
2.584
2.649
2.660
2.677
2.850
2.869
2.983
3.055
3.097
3.154
3.286
3.350
3.354
3414
3.429
3.507
3.598
3.664
3.757
3.791
3.815
3.876
3.894
3.899
3916
3916
4.097
4.206
4.274
4.293
4.385
4.488
4.525
4.580
4.641
4.684
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DSP
DS
SM
STS
SM
FS
DM
EP
ESP
STS
DM
HS
SM
SM
GS
STS
DSP
SM
XP
STS
AS
NC/SM
SM
SM2
BSP
FSP
FP
ASP
FSP
DSP
XP
HSL
FSP
FSP
STS
SM2
STS
CSp
CSL
STS
ASL
HS
STX
NFT / OSPU
DSP
CSPL
NFT / DSP
FS
DM
STS
FPL
CP
NFT /CP
AS
SM2
AM
CSp
SM
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Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
Sponsors: VOS Computers

00 Integra GSR Purple
89 Dodge Shelby Red
91 Honda Civic White
93 NX 2000 Black

92 Civic Blue

06 GTO Red

78 VW Rabbit Yellow
74 2002 Blue

86 TA Black

91 Civic Si Black

74 RX-3 White

94 Accord Blue

07 STi Blue

92 Civic Yellow

89 Volvo 780 Red

95 Civic Red

89 BMW 325 Gold

80 Scirocco White

83 VW Rabbit Black
92 Honda Civic Black
02 Honda S2000 Silver
06 Subaru STi Black

02 Subaru WRX Sedan White

87 Honda CRX Black/White
05 Evo 8 Yellow

92 Civic Black

72 240Z Yellow

93 RX-7 Red

88 VW Golf White

85 Corolla Silver

83 VW Rabbit Black

95 Infinity G20 Green
00 Infiniti G20 Silver

03 Ford Focus Red

97 Mirage Red

93 Miata White

87 Sundance White

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
01 Miata Silver

90 Isuzu Impulse Black
06 Subaru STI Blue

02 Dodge Intrepid Green
90 Volvo 740 Turbo Silver
83 VW Rabbit Silver

88 BMW 325is White
04 SRT-4 Black

04 Jetta Grey

76 Firebird Yellow

98 Dodge Neon Green
07 Cobalt Black

79 RX-7 Green

87 Camaro Maroon

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
06 Evo Black

93 Miata White

89 Honda CRX

89 MR2 Red

83 242 DL Beige
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40.432
40.527
40.534
40.585
40.606
40.729
40.740
40.794
40.796
40.833
40.887
40915
40.949
40.991
41.006
41.032
41.032
41.117
41.121
41.138
41.182
41.250
41.258
41.361
41.379
41.408
41.417
41.423
41.458
41.493
41.532
41.803
41.821
41.884
41.893
41.920
42.057
42.215
42.220
42.260
42.265
42.373
42.479
42.544
42.617
42.726
42.942
42.987
43.018
43.022
43.045
43.063
43.171
43.207
43.315
43.353
43.388
43.390

4.788
4.883
4.891
4.941
4.962
5.085
5.096
5.151
5.153
5.189
5.244
5.271
5.305
5.347
5.362
5.388
5.389
5.474
5.478
5.494
5.539
5.606
5.614
5.718
5.735
5.765
5.773
5.780
5.814
5.850
5.888
6.159
6.177
6.241
6.250
6.277
6.414
6.572
6.576
6.616
6.621
6.729
6.836
6.901
6.973
7.083
7.299
7.343
7.375
7.378
7.402
7.419
7.527
7.564
7.672
7.709
7.745
7.746
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
141
140
142
143
144
145

NC/BSP
OSPO
NC/AS
HSL

EP

FS

XP

FSP
NC/DML
CP

CSpP

FSP
NC/GS
NC/KART
NC/BSP
DSP

FSP
KART
OSPU
NC/BSP
ES

CSp
KART
NC/STSL
EP

NC /ESP
NC/HSL
AM

NFT / FSP
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Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
Sponsors: VOS Computers

92 Nissan 300ZX Red
90 RX-7 Red

95 Corvette Aqua

94 Accord Blue

95 240SX White

88 Mustang GT Red
74 260Z Gray

94 Civic Blue

98 Neon Green

87 Camaro Maroon
81 RX-7 Red

86 Volvo 740 Gray
85 280SL Grey
Wasp/Kart Yellow

05 MX-5 Titanium

86 Corolla Black

05 Civic Blue

Kart blue

80 Sicrocco Blue

00 Honda S2000 Black
95 Miata Red

90 Mazda Miata Blue
kart Purple

95 Civic Red

73 Pinto White

97 Subaru Legacy Blue
92 GTI Green

89 Civic Yellow

03 Ford Focus Red
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43.536
43.542
43.989
44.040
44.172
44.400
44.455
44.665
44.691
44.941
45.599
45.687
45.800
46.344
46.715
47.350
47.479
47.838
48.873
49.132
49.915
50.132
51.468
52.395
52.395
55.195
60.473
61.266

7.892
7.899
8.345
8.396
8.528
8.756
8.812
9.021
9.048
9.297
9.956
10.043
10.156
10.700
11.071
11.706
11.835
12.194
13.229
13.488
14.271
14.488
15.824
16.752
16.752
19.551
24.830
25.622



